High Speed Products Data Sheet
QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Breakout
Passive Copper Cables
Volex’s QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ breakout
passive copper cable assemblies
are a cost effective low-power
alternative to optical modules
for short reach links high speed

Volex, Inc - Singapore
Tel: +65.6788.7833
Fax: +65.6788.7822
Email: salesAP@volex.com
25-30 AWG conductor sizes are used to
achieve maximum performance up to 6m.
Options Available
•	 Low Smoke, Zero Halogen (LSZH) Jackets
•	 Custom Cable Lengths Up to 7m
•	 Custom Colors for Pull Tabs
•	 Custom EEPROM Mapping
Contact us at sales@volex.com for assistance
in finding the right solution for your needs.
Volex P/N Cable Length (m) Cable Gauge (AWG) Cable Width (mm)
VQ24S30YP050 0.50 30 6.6
VQ24S30YP075 0.75 30 6.6
VQ24S30YP100 1.00 30 6.6
VQ24S30YP150 1.50 30 6.6
VQ24S30YP200 2.00 30 6.6
VQ24S30YP250 2.50 30 6.6
VQ24S28YP300 3.00 28 7.5
VQ24S28YP400 4.00 28 7.5
VQ24S26YP500 5.00 26 8.8
©Volex plc 101115A HS_COPPER_Q24S_NOV15